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PRN Number

137 responses

416810

123456

023034110005103

2023034110005106

2023034110005059

2021016401167604

2022016400955683

2023034110005088

2021016401116996

2022016400986124

2023034110005081

2023034110005505

2022016401194834

2022016401002176

2022016400986132

2023034110000087

2023034110004984

2022016400986147

2022016400949044

2023034110005066

2023034110005085

1130156
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2023034110005082

2023034110005062

2023034110005074

2021016401159817

2022016400949036

2023016401518506

2023016401721097

416511

2023034110005093

2023034110005094

77

2021016401016531

2023034110005495

2023034110005097

416580

1244035

9421040849

2023034110005098

1244019

1244034

2021016401025754

2023034110005100

3775582
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2022016400926784

2021016401018402

9764687381

2023034110014810

3946613

12345678

2023016401523674

2023016401515906

2023016401523716

2022016401194826

2021016401007354

1014889

1120535

1014882

2022016401173776

2019016400978306

2023034110005086

2022016401194196

2023034110005102

1014885

2021016401103454

2019016401934106

2023034110005083
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2019016401814236

2019016401934822

2021016401194423

2019016401933664

2022016401193645

2022016401194842

2021016401007315

2021016401167531

2021016401018417

2019016401933455

2022016401194207

2019016401934041

2022016401194215

2019016401932227

2022016401194223

2023034110005061

2019016401934095

2023034110005079

2023034110005095

2299564

2021016401135997

2021016401007377

2021016401202815
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2022016401185135

2022016401194231

2021016401117013

2022016401193622

2021016401118272

2022016401193615

2023034110005103

2022016401173761

2019016401934203

35 more responses are hidden
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Name of Student (Surname First with Capital Letters)

137 responses

GAIKWAD AKASH BABASO
PATIL SURAJ PRAKASH
KIRAN PRAKASH KUMBHAR
GURAV DATTATRAY BABURAO
KHADE SHRUTI SHRIKANT
NADAF SAMEER HUSEN
KHARAT SUNIL PRADIP
RAORANE GAURI RAVINDRA
KESARKAR KARAN TANAJI
PATIL SUSHANT SHIVAJI
Patankar Bhooshan Sunil
NAKASHE HARSH SANJAY
RAUT SHRUTI KAVIT
WARKE AKASH DATTATRAY
SATHE ABHIJIT SUBHASH
GHAVARE RUTIKA KISHOR
Panchal Ashwini Santosh
Jadhav Vaishnavi Bharat
SIRSAT ANIL UTTAM
Mosamkar Amruta Prakash

KHAPARE ROHIT HARI
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SATYAM

KALEBERE ROHIT SANJAY

RANE

RAORANE NIDHEE GIRIDHAR

GAIKWAD VAISHNAVI DIPAK

BANDIWADEKAR PRANJALI SUNIL

panchal sanika

PATIL SHUBHAM SAMBHAJI

Patil Pandurang Dattatray

PATIL ABHINAY VITTHAL

GURAV SALONI SURYAKANT

More Kashiram Chandrakant

Malkar aakash suryakant

KALSEKAR GAURANGI MAHESH

SHIKHARE SHRINATH HEMANT

Raorane sahil Bansidhar

DESAI ABHIJIT AMRUT

Pashte shraddha subhash

Tejas Santosh Shelar

TELI DEEPA DINESH

KAVADE ASHITOSH MARUTI

Vaibhavi Dilip Valanju

Dipti Dinesh teli

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYO0DJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 8/40
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Jethe Priyanka Ganesh

Sawant Kalpesh Vaman

BHARMAL SRUSHTI ANIL

MALANDKAR RASHMI SATYAWAN

Yadav Aditi Shripat

SHETYE ANURAG VASANT

JAITAPKAR PRASAD PRAMOD

KULKARNI ANIKET SANTOSH

MALKAR SANKET SURYAKANT

KAMBLE RAVINDRA BALASO

Kelkar Yogeshree Sunil

RAORANE OM SAKHARAM

Kazi Sayeem Altaf

GHADGE AJINKYA ASHOK

CHOUGALE RUSHIKESH MARUTI

MAHALE KARUNA SUBHASH

NAYAKAWADE KARAN BAJIRAO

FAGARE TEJAS KISAN

AGAM

SURESH DHONDIRAM LAMBORE

JAITAPKAR SAIRAJ UDAY

BATWALE SAHIL LIYAKAT

GAIKWAD SIDDHESH BANDU
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SHIRSAT VAISHNAVI SITARAM

GURAV AJIT MARUTI

ISWALKAR PRANAYA PRABHAKAR

PANCHAL ATUL SANTOSH

SURYAWANSHI DIGVIJAY DILIP

Kudale Sanchita sanjay

CHOUDHARY HARSHAD CHANDRAKANT

BHOSALE ASHWINI SANDIP

CHINDARKAR SANIKA MANGESH

NARKAR VIKRAM MARUTI

MAGAR ADINATH ANANDA

PATIL ROHIT BHARAT

PATIL TUSHAR BALAVANT

BANDARKAR PRIYANKA DNYANDEV

More

JONDHALE PRASAD SATAPPA

SABALE PRATIK SANJAY

POWAR SANDESH RAJENDRA

GHARPANKAR UDAY UTTAM

NAR RUTVIK RAVINDRA

DHURI VIKITA VIJAY

PATNE CHANDAN PRAKASH

SANSARE DIPALI DIGAMBAR
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Narkar Omkar Ashok

PATIL POOJA ABASO

SUTAR PRANALI SURESH

DESAI MAYUR MARUTI

Aditi Shrikrishna Palsule Desai

CHOUGALE PRASAD AMAR

KAMIRKAR PRANESH AMRUT

Pruthviraj Prakash Desai

Rane Sanika prabhakar

AAYRE POOJA RAVINDRA

37 more responses are hidden
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Email

137 responses

akkibgaikwad6800@gmail.com

surajpatil8523@gmail.com

kumbharkiran5592@gmail.com

Dattaamrutal15@gmail.com

KhadeshrutiS9@gmail.com

sameernadaf4220@gmail.com

sunilkharat65936@gmail.com

gauriraorane9@gmail.com

Karantanajikesarkar@gmail.com

sushantpatil5811@gmail.com

bhooshanpatankar222@gmail.com

harsh

shrutiraut02137@gmail.com

akashwarke5700@gmail.com

abhisathe7912@gmail.com

ghavarerutika@gmail.com

panchalashwini2004@gmail.com

Vaishnavi7758@gmail.com

sirsatanil170@gmail.com

amosamkar29@gmail.com

rohitkhapare1739@gmail.com
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satyampatil795@gmail.com

rohitkalebere19@gmail.com

vishakharawle1@gmail.com

Raoranenidhee@gmail.com

vaishnavidg2005@gmail.com

bandiwadekarpranjali2005@gmail.com

sanikapanchal76@gmail.com

shubhampatil2830@gmail.com

pandurangpatil926@gmail.com

pillyapatil689@gmail.com

guravsaloni52@gmail.com

kashimore1998@gmail.com

akashmalkar6666@gmail.com

gaurangikalsekar@gmail.com

shrinathshikhare0786@gmail.com

sahilraorane743@gmail.com

ABHIJIT7096 @GMAIL.COM

pasteshradha@gmail.com

tshelar315@gmail.com

deepateli125@gmail.com

ashitoshkavadel@gmail.com

vaibhavivalanju28@gmail.com

telid362@gmail.com
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priyankajethe07@gmail.com

kalpeshsawant398@gmail.com

Srushtibbharmal@gmail.com

rashmimalandkar229@gmail.com

yadavaditi58157@gmail.com

anuragshetye2004@gmail.com

prasadjaitapkar20@gmail.com

aniketkulkarni4647@gmail.com

sanketmalkar225@gmail.com

kambleravi2412@gmail.com

yogeshreekelkar588@gmail.com

omraorane2003@gmail.com

sayeemkazi9@gmail.com

Ajinkyaghadge54321@gmail.com

rushichougale2001@gmail.com

karunamahale2000@gmail.com

karannayakawade0811@gmail.com

tejasfagare01@gmail.com

shridhar6803@gmail.com

Sureshlambore2003@gmail.com

jaitapkarsairaj@gmail.com

sahilbatwale2001@gmail.com

siddheshs431@gmail.com
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vaishnavishirsat39@gmail.com

ajitgurav194@gmail.com

iswalkarpranaya@gmail.com

panchalatul922@gmail.com

digssuryawanshi6969@gmail.com

KudaleSanchitaO9@gmail.com

harshadc848@gmail.com

ashwinibhosale547@gmail.com

Sanikachindarkar24@gmail.com

vikramnarkar06918@gmail.com

adinathmagar66@gmail.com

rp6305468@gmail.com

Mr.tushar7555@gmail.com

priyabandarkar29@gmail.com

smore7916@gmail.com

prasadjondhale7493@gmail.com

pratiksabale009@gmail.com

sandeshrpowar8864@gmail.com

gharpankaruday3421@gmail.com

rutviknar187@gmail.com

vikitadhuri5@gmail.com

Chandanpatne14@Gmail.com

dipalisansare1234@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYO0DJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 15/40



5/15/24,12:37 PM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2022-23

omkarnarkar3535@gmail.com

ppoojal425@gmail.com

pranalisutar02@gmail.com

mayurdesai9875@gmail.com

aditipalasuledesai@gmail.com

prasadchougale777@gmail.com

praneshkamirkar2017@gmail.com

pruthvirajdesai9178@gmail.com

sanikarane29999@gmail.com

poojaaayre1@gmail.com

37 more responses are hidden
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Mobile Number

137 responses

7058413483

9657997945

9960358227

91589777877

9022629479

9767449163

9356340998

9356284687

9370122149

8767099934

8767015685

8779855005

8591871282

8956895700

8308052437

9322443374

9403640293

8265073399

7744965774

09372170898

9657253633
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9370693227

9834212194

8454037317

9322470910

7823813095

9834253690

9529350715

9146672830

7057115425

9325510523

9022202844

9322037145

8104565380

7261994385

7039129407

9421040849

9922497977

9699547764

9325794635

7757979641

9607589684

8080324249

9699008798
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7030085727

7038463871

9356416622

9623228606

8767975113

7972973063

8432832278

8010332048

9322540744

7588463600

7020649543

8080646607

9284716538

9370147248

9975266953

8888944261

7028740811

7378729498

7057209494

9022364641

7972043100

9021822396

8600182756
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9767374320

9405791869

7558375789

9021367034

7391821308

8446407758

8080558047

7798676911

9503841865

9284475152

7769982046

9359394445

8007720355

8779478538

9579550667

0356482895

9158802551

9130781314

9075222025

7498952827

8010409542

9420026215

9075253153
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7057883535

7823833009

8010138323

7517842386

9356512187

8390676743

9960581253

9130572160

8552997256

9146326592

37 more responses are hidden
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Date of Birth

137 responses, 34 not shown

Dec 1988
Apr 1991
May 1995
Oct 1996
May 1997
Jul 1997
Aug 1997
Oct 1998
Apr 1999
Sep 1999
Oct 1999
Jan 2000
Feb 2000
Apr 2000
May 2000
Jun 2000
Jul 2000
Oct 2000
Jan 2001
Feb 2001
Mar 2001
Apr 2001
May 2001
Jun 2001
Jul 2001

Aug 2001

29

17

24

25

31

26

11

26

21

10

29

26

29

30

18
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29

20

30

11 17

25

13 24

19

22 29 3
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Sep 2001 7 27
Oct 2001 1
Nov 2001 12 19 25
Dec 2001 24 31
Feb 2002 1 3
Mar 2002 5 29
Apr 2002 24
Jun 2002 5 7 14
Jul 2002 1
Aug 2002 4 5 19
Sep 2002 1
Jan 2003 15
Apr 2003 8
May 2003 12 24 2
Jun 2003 3 10 14
Jul 2003 21
Aug 2003 20 24 29
Sep 2003 4 14
Oct 2003 6 27
Jan 2004 23
Feb 2004 6
Apr 2004 28
Jul 2004 1
Aug 2004 6
Sep 2004 24
Oct 2004 23
Dec 2004 14
Mar 2005 4 20 /
Apr 2005 12
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Jun 2005 15
Jul 2005 14
Oct 2005 14
Nov 2005 9
Jan 2006 20
Mar 2006 29
Aug 2024 18
Dec 2024 22
Gender IO copy

137 responses

® Male
® Female
@ Transgender

Programme Name |0 copy

137 responses

® FYBA
® SYBA
@ TYBA
@® FYBCom
@ SYBCom
® TYBCom
® FYBSc
® SYBSc

N |

112V

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYODJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 24/40
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Specialization (Subject)
137 responses
Organic chemistry
Chemistry
Account
Analytical chemistry
Accountancy
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
Organic chemistry
Chemistry
Analytical
Organic Chemistry
Statistics
Accounting
Account
Organic
Analytical Chemistry
Hindi
Hindi
Marathi
Marathi
Analytical chemistry

Analytical Chemistry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYO0DJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 25/40
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Commerce

Commerce

Anyalyatical Chemistry

No

Financial Accounting
ORGANIC

English

1.accountancy 2. Journalism
commerce

Mathematics statistics
Statistics

Environment

F.C

Mathematics and statistics
Physics,stat,mathes
Accountancy

Foundation course , Accountancy and financial management, Commerce, Business
Communication, Environmental studies, Mathematics and statistics , Business Economics

Accountancy&Financial Management
ACCOUNTANCY AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Botany

Anylatical chemistry

organic chemistry

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY /
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MSc Analytical

Organic Chemistry

MATHEMATICS/ STATISTICS

Commerce 1

History

Both

PHYSICS

Accountancy & Financial management

H

Foundation course

Special Commerce

Special commerce

accounting

Mathematics, Statistics
Students Satisfaction Survey

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? I_D Copy

137 responses

® 3851t0 100 %
® 70t084 %
@ 55t069 %
@® 30t054 %
@ Below 30 %
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2. How well did the teachers prepared for the classes ? ID Copy

137 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactory

@ Poorly

@ [ndifferently

@ Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate ? I_D Copy

137 responses

@ Always Effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactory

@ Generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

4. The teachers approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

137 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good
® Fare
@ Poor

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYODJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 28/40
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teacher ID Copy

137 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? I8 copy

137 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students

137 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYODJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics 29/40
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you

in cognitive, social and emotional growth

137 responses

35.8%

@ Significantly
@ Very well
@ Moderately
@ Marginally
@ Not at all

9. The institutions provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow

137 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course

outcomes and programme outcomes

137 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYODJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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11. Your mentor does necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you

137 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarey
@ | don't have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrates the concept through examples and
applications

137 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges

137 responses

® Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Gm8LXniWKakxnXRIVO5niL-cOJkkvgNHYODJgyjNCmU/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy

31/40



5/15/24,12:37 PM STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2022-23

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them

137 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. The institutions provides adequate facilities for indoor and outdoor I_D Copy
games

137 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, |_D Copy
Multi-media, etc. while teaching

137 responses

@ Above 90 %
@® 701089 %
® 50069 %
@® 301049 %
@ Below 29 %

N
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17. Does the institute gives opportunities to participate in extension ID Copy
activities like NCC, NSS, DLLE, etc.

137 responses

@ Regularly
@ Often

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teacher to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

137 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what

@ Very Little

@ Not at all

19. The institute provides research facilities and encouragement |_D Copy

@ Strongly agree
46% @ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
S @ Strongly disagree

137 responses
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The institute have smooth management, administration and students

friendly culture

137 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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Give three observations, suggestions to improve the teaching-learning, evaluation and
overall performance of institute

137 responses

No

Very good
Good
Nothing
Good
Yes
Nothing
No

Very nice

NA
Nahi

Excellent

Good management.. excellent teaching

THere, all the teachers and non-teaching staff prepare all the students through the exam in a
very good way.2 | will say as a student that this teaching method should remain the same from
here on. 3Apart from studies, entertainment, games, various kinds of programs are also held
here, this will also be important in the future. This is my opinion. Because according to the
study, all the subjects should be absorbed by all the students. That's There is an opinion

1.The teaching method should be changed.
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Everything else is fine
It's all very good

All'is ok

No suggestions

Three observations or suggestions to improve overall teaching and learning experience in
institution are:

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well.

2) Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... 2) Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts. ... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction.

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students
Try to rich every student and ask for their doubts
Make teaching a two way interaction

Available clg in soft skills
Fee paid in use for gpay

They always prepare in advance

Very good teach

No observation it's ok work .

excellent

Teaching is good,

Teaching is good

Thanks u so much for giving activity here

1.Use Better graphic and visual media to engage students well.
2.Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.
3.Make teaching a two way interaction.

1) Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... 2) Try to reach every
student and ask for their doubts. ... 3) Make teaching a two way interaction

No suggestions
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Need more digital teaching
Teaching should be in music like powada poytrey

Good for every time

College teacher follow methodologies such as discussions, debates, laboratory experiments,
learning mini-projects and studies

The institute have smooth management, administration and students friendly culture
English

Everything is ok

Bonding with student

Teachers should pay attention towards those student are regular
Teachers should prepare well before lecture
Try to complete all syllabus anyhow

Good ==

Clear Communication: Ensure clear communication of learning objectives and expectations to
students to enhance focus and understanding.

Student Engagement: Promote active student participation through interactive teaching
methods to maintain interest and retention of information.

Diverse Assessment: Implement a variety of assessment methods to evaluate different skills
and knowledge areas effectively.

Good good
Not anyone

There is no need
Already good

Excellent college and teachers also
Great teaching & learning

No

Regular college

The performance of institute is very good.
The teaching is also good /
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Use better graphics and visual media.

Most Powerful for based on practical knowledge

All Good

Every week need to test exam for every topic

Very well

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.Make teaching a two way interaction.

1.use better graphics and visual media to engage students,2.Try to reach every student and
ask for their doubts,3.make teaching a two way interaction

PIEI ATEt

Good teaching

Performance of Institute is quite good.

Na

Very good teaching

Involvement of students

1.Teachers are every time helpful.
2. Teaching process is very good.
3. Every facility are good.

It's very good

Not at all

Practical should be taken in 6 Month in any company .for like internship they should be
consider.

No..

All good

Ok

Everything is good
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TEACHING STAFF IS SUPPORTIVE,
HARDWORKING FOR STUDENTS
KINDFUL TO EACH ANY EVERY STUDENTS.

Done

AT 3] WR et urfesy

No need to be because they teach us very well

All is Good just keep the performance and atmosphere constant.
Teachers are always ready to guide and teach

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well

Use better graphics

Nothing.

Very well

Very best

Improve the facilities

The teachers teach life skills and employability skills to student
Everything is fine

Everything is fine

Nice college | studied many thing

Everything is good.

Reading, listinng, obeswevasion
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